70
SERIESDCA/ACA Clamp meter
SD card data recorder
SD card data recorder, true rms
DCA/ACA CLAMP METER
Model : CM-6010SD
* Real time data logger, save the data into the
micro SD memory card and can be
downloaded to the Excel, extra software is no
need.
* Real time data logger, built-in clock
( year/month/date/hour minute/second ),
sampling time can be set from 2 to 7200
seconds.
* Measurement functions :
ACA. DCA. ACV,  DCV.  Resistance, Diode,
Continuity, Capacitance,  Temp. ( optional
Temp. probe )
* ACA range : 0 to 2000 ACA, auto range.
* DCA range : 0 to 2000 DCA, auto range.
* ACV range : 0 to 1000 ACV, auto range.
* DCV range : 0 to 1000 DCV, auto range.
* Resistance range : 0 to 10 Megohm, auto
range.
* True rms measurement for ACV, ACA.
* CAT III 1000V, CAT IV 600V.
* DCA zero button.
* Hold, REC ( Max., Min. measuring value ).
* 57 mm measuring conductor size.
* ACV, DCV input impedance is 10 Megohm.
* LCD with backlight.
* SD memory card capacity :
1 GB to 32 GB, micro SD card.
* Powered by DC 1.5V ( UM-3/AA ) x 2 PCs
batteries ( Alkaline type ) or DC 9V adapter.
SD card data record function is available when
the power supply is to use the DC 9V adapter.
* RS232/USB computer interface.
* Carrying case is included.
* Optional USB cable, USB-01.
* Optional data acquisition softwares,
SW-U801-WIN, SW-E802.
* Optional type K Temp. probe, TP-11.